Unmanaged Industrial Ethernet Switch
Fiberroad Low Voltage PoE Switches are a game-changer in the world of networking technology. With
the ability to deliver both power and data over Ethernet cables, these switches eliminate the hassle of
dealing with separate power sources for devices such as IP cameras, VoIP phones, and wireless access
points. This not only streamlines the networking infrastructure but also reduces clutter and complexity
in installation projects. The 12-36VDC capability of Fiberroad Low Voltage PoE Switches ensures reliable
performance while maintaining energy efficiency. By harnessing the power of existing Ethernet cabling,
these switches pave the way for cost-effective and efficient network setups that can adapt to various

To avoid damage to the equipment and personal injury caused by improper use, please observe
the following precautions:
Order Information
Precautions
© 2022 Fiberroad Technology Co., Ltd All right reserved Page 6 of 6
For more information about Fiberroad Smart Industrial Ethernet series products,
Visit https://www.fiberroad.com or contact your local account representative.
For more information
The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Fiberroad has made all effects to ensure the
accuracy of the information, but all information in this document does not constitute any kind of warranty. Visit
our website for the most up-to-date product information
Model Number 10/100/Base-T(X),
RJ45
10/100/1000Base-T(X), RJ45
100/1000Base-X SFP
Slot
PoE Standard
Input
Voltage
Operating
Temp.
FR-7N1008 8 — — — DC9-56V -40 to +75℃
FR-7N1008P 8 — — IEEE802.3af/at DC9-56V -40 to +75℃
FR-7N1008P-24V 8 — — IEEE802.3af/at DC12/24V -40 to +75℃
FR-7N1008BT 8 — — IEEE802.3af/at/bt DC9-56V -40 to +75℃
FR-7N3008 — 8 — — DC9-56V -40 to +75℃
FR-7N3008P — 8 — IEEE802.3af/at DC9-56V -40 to +75℃
FR-7N3008P-24V — 8 — IEEE802.3af/at DC12/24V -40 to +75℃
FR-7N3008BT — 8 — IEEE802.3af/at/bt DC9-56V -40 to +75℃
FR-7N3208P — 8 2 IEEE802.3af/at DC9-56V -40 to +75℃
FR-7N3208P-24V — 8 2 IEEE802.3af/at DC12/24V -40 to +75℃